Item #
Job
FOODSERVICE, LLC
EN
C
LO
S
U
R
E P
A
N
ELS
Enclosure Panels
• �Convenient: Efficient and effective way to enclose
space in stationary, mobile or HDS Plus High Density
Storage applications.
• �Flexibility and Selection: Chromate finish. Offered
in (3) post heights (54", 63" and 74") and (5) shelving widths
(18", 21", 24", 30" and 36"). Panels can be combined to fit a
broad range of unit sizes, enclosing post heights.
• �Ease of Assembly: Minimal parts for fast and
easy assembly.
Focus Foodservice, LLC  •  300 Knightsbridge Parkway, Suite 500  •  Lincolnshire, IL 60069  •  www.focusfoodservice.com
Item No. Size (width/height) Fits Post Height Grid Opening (width/height) Pack
FEP1854CH 125/16" x 503/4" (31.2 x 128.9 cm) 54" (137.2 cm) 3" x 35/8" (7.7 x 9.2 cm) 4
FEP1863CH 125/16" x 595/8" (31.2 x 151.4 cm) 63" (160.0 cm) 3" x 33/4" (7.7 x 9.4 cm) 4
FEP1874CH 125/16" x 703/4" (31.2 x 179.7 cm) 74" (188.0 cm) 3" x 33/4" (7.7 x 9.4 cm) 4
FEP2454CH 183/8" x 503/4" (46.6 x 128.9 cm) 54" (137.2 cm) 35/8" x 35/8" (9.2 x 9.2 cm) 4
FEP2463CH 183/8" x 593/4" (46.6 x 151.4 cm) 63" (160.0 cm) 35/8" x 33/4" (9.2 x 9.4 cm) 4
FEP2474CH 183/8" x 703/4" (46.6 x 179.7 cm) 74" (188.0 cm) 35/8" x 33/4" (9.2 x 9.4 cm) 4
Ordering Guide for Enclosure Panels
Ends- Panels required for EACH end according to shelf  widths as follows
Nominal
Post Height
Nominal Shelf Width
18" (45.7 cm) 21" (53.0 cm) 24" (61.0 cm) 30" (76.0 cm) 36" (91.4 cm)
54" (137.2 cm) (1) FEP1854CH (1) FEP1854CH (1) FEP2454CH (2) FEP1854CH (1) FEP1854CH & (1) FEP2454CH
63" (160.0 cm) (1) FEP1863CH (1) FEP1863CH (1) FEP2463CH (2) FEP1863CH (1) FEP1863CH & (1) FEP2463CH
74" (188.0 cm) (1) FEP1874CH (1) FEP1874CH (1) FEP2474CH (2) FEP1874CH (1) FEP1874CH & (1) FEP2474CH
Backs- Requires multiple panels IN QUANTITIES SHOWN for specific shelf  lengths:
Nominal
Post Height
Nominal Shelf Length
30" (76.0 cm) 36" (91.4 cm) 42" (106.6 cm) 48" (122.0 cm) 54" (137.0 cm) 60" (152.4 cm) 72" (182.9)
54"
(137.2 cm)
(2)
FEP1854CH
 (1) FEP1854CH &
(1) FEP2454CH
(2)
FEP2454CH
(2) FEP1854CH &
(1) FEP2454CH
(1) FEP1854CH &
(2) FEP2454CH
(3)
FEP2454CH
(1) FEP1854CH &
(3) FEP2454CH
63"
(160.0 cm)
(2)
FEP1863CH
(1) FEP1863CH &
(1) FEP2463CH
(2)
FEP2463CH
(2) FEP1863CH &
(1) FEP2463CH
(1) FEP1863CH &
(2) FEP2463CH
(3)
FEP2463CH
(1) FEP1863CH &
(3) FEP2463CH
74"
(188.0 cm)
(2)
FEP1874CH
 (1) FEP1874CH &
(1) FEP2474CH
(2)
FEP2474CH
(2) FEP1874CH &
(1) FEP2474CH
(1) FEP1874CH &
(2) FEP2474CH
(3)
FEP2474CH
(1) FEP1874CH &
(3) FEP2474CH
Job
FOODSERVICE, LLC
ENCLOSURE PANELS
Item# Description Pack
FFSALSLV Tapered aluminum split sleeves (4 pair) 12 packs
Staked Posts – Chromate Finish
Bottom foot insert is stacked into the bottom of
the post to guarantee a more durable connection
in demanding applications. Post bolt connects
through underside of the dolly and into the post
foot receptacle.
Item# Height Pack
FGSTK054CH 54" (137.2cm) 4
FGSTK063CH 63" (160.0cm) 4
FGSTK074CH 74" (188.0cm) 4
Aluminum Split Sleeves
For high temperature, demanding, or conductive
applications. Zinc retainer rings. 4 sets per bag.
1 set required per shelf.
In demanding use situations and where thresholds are continually encountered. Focus recommends the use of staked posts and
aluminum split sleeves.
Shelving Accessories
Replacement Mounting Hardware for Enclosure Panel as follows:
Item# Description Pack
FEPHDWRE Contains 2 S hooks & 2 C clamps plus bolts and nuts 1
5" Stem Casters for Shelving
• Heavy-duty polyurethane non-marking casters
• 2 each swivel and 2 each swivel with brakes
• Includes 5" revolving donut bumper
• �300 lb. (136 kg) capacity per caster
Item # Description Pack
FSCAST5 Set of 4 - 5” Stem Casters 4 sets
Focus Foodservice, LLC  •  300 Knightsbridge Parkway, Suite 500  •  Lincolnshire, IL 60069
Phone 800-968-3918  •  Fax 800-968-4129  •  www.focusfoodservice.com
rev. 0811